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General Chemistry Study Plan by Ranjeet Tiwari Sir 
 

Batch Timing: 8:00 PM to 8:59 PM 
 

Date Day Subject Topic 

24 February 2026 Tuesday General Chemistry Basic Concepts of Chemistry_Class_1 ( Intro ) 

25 February 2026 Wednesday General Chemistry States of Matter_Class_1 

26 February 2026 Thursday General Chemistry States of Matter_Class_2 

27 February 2026 Friday General Chemistry Structure of Atom_Class_1 ( atom & Molecules) 

2 March 2026 Monday General Chemistry Structure of Atom_Class_2 ( Atom & Molecules) 

3 March 2026 Tuesday General Chemistry Structure of Atom_Class_3 ( Atom & Molecules) 

5 March 2026 Thursday General Chemistry Periodic Table_Class_1 

6 March 2026 Friday General Chemistry Periodic Table_Class_2 

9 March 2026 Monday General Chemistry Periodic Table_Class_3 

10 March 2026 Tuesday General Chemistry Chemical Reaction_Class_1 

11 March 2026 Wednesday General Chemistry Chemical Reaction_Class_2 

12 March 2026 Thursday General Chemistry Chemical Bond and Molecular Structure_Class_1 

13 March 2026 Friday General Chemistry Chemical Bond and Molecular Structure_Class_2 

16 March 2026 Monday General Chemistry Hydrocarbons_Class_1 

17 March 2026 Tuesday General Chemistry Hydrocarbons_Class_2 

18 March 2026 Wednesday General Chemistry Solutions_Class_1 

19 March 2026 Thursday General Chemistry Solutions_Class_2 

20 March 2026 Friday General Chemistry Non-Metals and Their Properties_Class_1 

23 March 2026 Monday General Chemistry Non-Metals and Their Properties_Class_2 

24 March 2026 Tuesday General Chemistry Non-Metals and Their Properties_Class_3 

25 March 2026 Wednesday General Chemistry Acid, Bases, Salts_Class_1 

26 March 2026 Thursday General Chemistry Acid, Bases, Salts_Class_2 

27 March 2026 Friday General Chemistry Radio Activity Class 1 

30 March 2026 Monday General Chemistry Radio Activity Class 2 
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